RV-02
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2022

NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
HOUSING AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE DEPARTMENT
300 THE ATRIUM, 1200 “N” STREET
P O BOX 94927
LINCOLN, NE 68509
(402) 471-0518

APPLICATION FOR RECREATIONAL VEHICLE PLAN APPROVAL

Manufacturer’'s Name:

Manufacturer’s Address:

Telephone: Fax:

Mailing Address:

FEE SCHEDULE MODELS FOR WHICH APPROVAL
IS SOUGHT
New Model (s) X$ 2000 = §$ (Attach drawings and specifications to this form)
(Quantity)
Q.A. Manual $ 4000 = $
Typical (s) X$ 1000 = $
(Quantity)
Revision (s) X$ 1500 = $
(Quantity)
Calculation (S) X$ 1500 = §$
(Quantity)
Initial Package $ 300.00 $
Yearly Renewal $ 40.00 $
TOTAL $

PLAN SUBMITTAL:
. Plans and this application form may be mailed to the address above, or
e  Emailed to psc.housing-rv@nebraska.gov (when emailing, the signed original of this form must be postmarked the same date and
mailed to the address above).
FEE PAYMENT:
. Fees may be paid by e-check or credit card (for a small fee) online by visiting http://ne.gov/go/psc-housing, or
e By a check payable to the Nebraska Public Service Commission and mailed to the address above.

Recreational Vehicles which are sold, offered for sale, or leased in Nebraska shall be constructed to conform with the plans and specifications submitted with this application form
and shall be in accordance with criteria set forth in the State Construction Standards for Recreational Vehicles in effect on this date. APPROVAL FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE
LISTED MODELS IS VALID FOR TWELVE (12) MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE NEBRASKA APPROVAL PROVIDED THE STANDARD AND DESIGNS REMAIN
UNCHANGED PER 291 NAC 10, SECTION 004.08. The undersigned, who is authorized to act for the company, hereby consents to inspection of vehicles and if the
manufacturing plant is out of state, agrees to pay manufacturing plant inspections fees pursuant to 291 NAC 10, section 006.

Authorized Company Official Title

E-Mail Address

Signature Date

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Receipt No. Check No. Amount,
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